ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Dimension : 42"H X 23"D X 20"W
Description : CHAIR

LIST OF PARTS LIST OF HARDWARE

A : BACK FRAME =<~ ipc | |F_| LONGBOLT | ()ummmm | ¢5/16"x75mm | 4pcs
G | MIDDLE BOLT $5/16"x 63.5mm | 4pcs

B - SEAT FRAME < ¢ | [ [SHORTBOLT | @ummw | ¢5/16"x45mm | 2pcs

C : FRONT LEG E——— | 2pcs | LOCK WASHER 0 ®5/16" 10pcs

D : STRETCHER(L&R) = |2pcs| [ WASHER Q |osner 10pes
K [ WOOD SCREW | @ [ 98 x 45 mm 6pcs

E : FRONT STRETCHER e=— |lpc | [| | ALLENKEY — 4mm Ipc

FINISH






